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Körperverletzung 
insgesamt

sexuelle Gewalt

2,5

3,0

2,0

1,5

1,0

0,5

0,0O
pf

er
-P

rä
va

le
nz

ra
te

n 
de

r v
or

an
ge

ga
ng

en
en

 1
2 

M
on

at
e 

0,2

0,5 0,5

0,9

0,5

0,8

1,7

1,2

2,3
2,2

1,7

2,8

0,3
0,5

0,3

städtisch (20.000 bis < 100.000 EW) großstädtisch (>100.000 EW)ländlich (< 20.000 EW)

Opfer-Prävalenzraten bei Gewaltdelikten in Niedersachsen 2014


